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26th April Fri

27th April Sat

28th April Sun

A team

B team

G Rugby U15/14
Tournament @ Lace Hill Academy, 

Buckingham
Away 4.15pm 3:30pm

30th April Tues G Cricket U13 Quinton House Home 4pm

B Cricket U14/15 Trial game Home 4pm

G Tennis U12/13 Dr Challoners Away 4pm 2:30pm 5:00pm 6:00pm

B Cricket U12/13 Quinton House Away 4pm 3:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm

3rdMay  Fri

4th May  Sat

5th May  Sun

6th May  Mon

B Cricket U12 John Hapden Grammar School THM 2.45pm

B Cricket U13 Dr Challoners Away 2pm 12:30pm 4:00pm 5:00pm

G Cricket U12/13 Thornton Away 4pm 3:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

B Cricket 1XI Stowe Away 2.30pm 1:45pm 4:30pm 4:45pm

B Cricket U15 John Hampden Grammar School Away 2.30pm 1:00pm 4:30pm 5:30pm

G Rounders U15 Thornton Away 4pm 3:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

10th May  Fri

11th May  Sat

12th May  Sun

13th May  Mon

14th May  Tue

15th May Wed B Tennis U14/U15 Dr Challoners Away 4pm 2:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm

B Cricket U14 Chesham Grammar School Away 2pm 12:30pm 4:00pm 5:00pm

17th May  Fri

18th May  Sat

19th May  Sun

20th May Mon

21st May  Tue B/G Athletics U12/U16 ISA Athletics Competition Away 11:00am 9:30am 5:30pm 7:00pm

22nd May  Wed B THM

B Away

5.30pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

AWH 4pmG

AwayISA Indoor Ski ChampionshipsB Skiing 1.30pm 11.30am 5pm

AwayTudor Hall

25th April Thur

Summer  Term 2019

Akeley Wood  Senior School Fixtures Calendar

Rounders

B

G

Cricket

U14

U12 Trial Game 

Cricket U12/U13 Ashfold 2.30pm

Cricket Thornton

1st May Wed

4:00pm

3:15pm 2:30pm 5:00pm

AWH

U14/15

2nd May 

29th April Mon

Wed8th May 

Thurs16th May

9th May  Thur

Thur

7th May  Tue



G AWH

G Away

G U12-U13 1:20pm 4:30pm 5:15pm

U12/13

U14/15

G Rounders U15 Tudor Hall Away 3.15pm 2:30pm 5:00pm 5:45pm

3rd June Mon

4th June Tue
5th June Wed

G Cricket U15 Stowe Away 3pm 2:15pm 5:00pm 5:15pm

B Cricket U15/U14 Quinton House Home 4pm

7th June Fri

8th June Sat B/G Athletics U12/18 County Championships Away 9am 8:00am

9th June Sun

10th June Mon G Cricket U15 Sir Thomas Freemantle Away 3.30pm 2:45pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

G Cricket U13 Sir Thomas Freemantle Away 3.30pm 2:45pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

B Cricket U13/U12 Buckingham School THM 3.45pm

G Rounders U15 Quinton House Home 4pm

G Cricket U12 Sir Thomas Freemantle Away 3.30pm 2:45pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

U15/U14

U13/12

B Cricket U14/15 Buckingham School AWH 3.45pm

G Cricket U14 Sir Thomas Freemantle Away 3.30pm 2:45pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

14th June Fri

15th June Sat

16th June Sun

B Cricket U15 Sir Henry Floyd AWH 3.30pm

G Cricket U15 Sir Henry Floyd Away 3.30pm 2:20pm 5:30pm 6:15pm

G Rounders  U12 Tudor Hall THM 4.15pm

G Cricket U13 Sir Henry Floyd THM 3.30pm

B Cricket U13 Sir Henry Floyd Away 3.30pm
2:15pm 5:30pm 6:15pm

B Cricket U12 AGS Away 3pm
1:45pm 4:30pm 5:15pm

G/B Athletics U12-U16 National Finals @ Alexander Stadium BirminghamAway 11.30am

9:30am 5.30pm 7:00pm

B/G Tennis U12/U13 & U14/15 John Colet AWH 3.30pm

B Cricket U14 AGS Away 3pm
1:45pm 5:00pm 5:45pm

21st June Fri

22nd June Sat

23rd June Sun

24th June Mon B Cricket U15 Wellingborough Away 4.30pm 3:15pm 6:30pm 7:15pm

G Rounders U12 Royal Latin Home 4pm

G Rounders U13 Royal Latin Home 4pm

B Cricket U13 AGS Away 3pm

26th June Wed

B Cricket U14 Wellingborough Away 4.30pm 3:15pm 6:30pm 7:15pm

G Cricket U14 Quinton House Home 4pm

28th June Fri

29th June Sat

30th June Sun

B Cricket U15/14 Royal Latin Away 4:00pm

G Rounders U15 Royal Latin Away 4:00pm

2nd July  Tue

G/B Athletics U12-U15 District Athletics Away 10:00am 8:45am 4:30pm 5:30pm

G Tennis U12/13 Sir Wiliam Ramsey Home 4pm

B Cricket U12/13 Royal Latin Home 4:00pm

G Rounders U14 Royal Latin Home 4:00pm

5th July  Fri

6:00pm 6:15pm

23rd May  Thur
Amersham SchoolTennis

Thur6th June

13th June Thurs

Wed

4th July  Thur

17th June Mon

1st July  Mon

Thur20th June

3:15pm

18th June

19th June

Tue

Wed

Thur27th June

3rd July  Wed

AWH Teas 

from 5:00pm

Cricket U12/U13 Ashfold 2.30pm

7:00pm6:00pm2:30pmB Tennis

Sports Day

B
Home 4pm

12th June

Tue11th June

25th June

RGS High Wycombe Away 4pm

Tue

HALF TERM



6th July  Sat

7th July Sun

8th July Mon Reserve Sports Day

9th July Tues

10th July Wed

11th July Thurs


